mountz-

NFA150-A ESD Robotic Screwdriver Parts List

Silicon Valley Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112 Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-2733
WWWw.mountztor que.com



No.

© 0o N o O A W N

N N N N A~ A A A A 4a a 4a o
W N =~ O © 0o N o M W N -~ O

Part Number
14-526-0036

14-527-0017
14-5000892
14-5000902
14-5000904
14-5000888
14-5000899
14-PSW2201
14-PSW2204
14-3000989
14-5000898
14-5000942
14-5000889
14-5001026
14-5001022
14-5000890
14-PAL1928
14-PAL1231
14-PSK1954
14-582-0044
14-5000887
14-PSK1921
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NFA150-A ESD Robotic Screwdriver Parts List

Description
Part List For "NFA150,220,450" Series

C-RING [BIT SOCKET]
COLLAR

SPRING [COLLAR]

C-RING [STOP]

ADJUSTER

PIN [ADJUST]

WRENCH BOLT

WRENCH BOLT

COVER ASSY [TOP]
SUPPORTER [TORQUE SPRING WASHER]
SPRING [TORQUE]

BEARING HOLDER

SNAP RING

BEARING [BALL]

BIT SOCKET [A]

BALL

PIN [GEAR HOLDER ]

C-RING

SUPPORTER [TORQUE SPRING]
WASHER [BEND)]

BEARING [THRUST]
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Part Number
14-5000077

14349-0003
14-5000064
14-PSW2211
14-346-0022
14-5000900
14-557-0009
14-304-0023
14-PFF1319
14-5000066
14-PAL1932
14-3000268
14-PFE1201A
14-5000665
14-5000067
14-PFE1915
14-PFE1102
14-590-0048
14-PFE1903
14-330-0081
14-353-0001

Description
BEARING [OILLESS]

SLIDE BAR ASSY
SPRING [LIMIT]

SCREW

SENSOR ASSY [LEVER]
PIN [NEEDLE]

PIN [FIXED]

BEARING COVER ASSY
RING [SLIDE]

SHAFT [LEVER]

BALL

CLUTCH ASSY

GEAR [CASE]

SCREW [FL TORX]
GEAR [2ND IDLE]

PIN [CENTER]

HOLDER ASSY [GEAR]
WASHER

SNAP RING

GEAR BOX
THERMISTOR ASSY
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No. Part Number Description Qty. No. Part Number Description Qty.
52 14-PFE1235 GEAR [PINION] 1 71 14-PSW2803  WASHER 1
53 14-330-0005 MOTOR ASSY 1 72 14-5000070 CAP 2
54 14-590-0023 WASHER 2 73 14-PFF1719 COVER [CONNECTOR LOCK] 1
55 14-5000069 WRENCH BOLT 2 74 14-PFF1824A  NUT 1
56 14-574-0003 SHELL 1 75 14-903-0099 PCB SET 1
57 14-532-0004 FLANGE 1 76 14-PELZ932A  CABLE 6 PIN 1
58 14-515-0001 WRENCH BOLT 4

59 14-PSW2207 SCREW 7

60 14-327-0024 HOUSING ASSY 1

62 14-PSW2602 SCREW 4

63 14-PFF1130 COVER ASSY [SWITCH] 1

64 14-539-0005 HEAT SINK 1

65 14-5000143 THERMAL SILICONE PAD 1

66 14-539-0005 LABEL [WINDOW] 1

67 14-3000558 CONTROL PCB ASSY [SET] 1

68 14-3000555 AMP PCB ASSY [SET] 1

69 14-PFF1842A  SUPPORTER [PCB] 2

70 14-PFF1824 NUT 1
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